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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 24Bogart's Entertainment Center
"Spring Lotto Standings"

Team # & Team Name             W   L    Pts. / Lotto T. Pins  Ttl. Pts
_____________________________________    This Week____________________
  1st   6 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL  25   7     4       2    21013       49
  2nd  13 LIVIN' ON A SPARE   23   9     4       2    20846       47
  3rd  15 MIDDLE FINGERS      19  13     3       2    20511       46
  4th  18 THE SCRATCH SLAMMERS20.511.5   1       2    20912       44.5
  5th   2 CC STRIKERS         21  11     4       2    21203       43
  6th   1 BOWL MOVEMENT       19  13     2       0    20839       41
  7th   3 BOWL DOGS           16  16     1       2    20370       36
  8th   7 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED   17  15     0       0    20855       35
  9th  16 SPLIT HIT THE FAN   19  13     3       2    20277       33
 10th  12 3 HOLES & a DREAM   15  17     3       4    20291       31
 11th   4 "B" SQUAD           15  17     0       0    20713       29
 12th   8 WHO GIVES A SPLIT   14  18     2       2    20612       24
        5 UP in HER GUTTERS   14  18     3       4    17900       24
 14th   9 AHHHH SPLIT         16  16     3       0    20767       22
 15th  14 LITTY SPLITTY       10  22     0       0    15721       20
 16th  10 HERE FOR THE BEER   11  21     1       0    20518       18
 17th  11 EMPIRE STRIKES BACK  6  26     1       2    20642       16
 18th  17 GUTTER GANG         7.5 24.5   1       4    20189       15.5

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + High High Last Wk HDCP

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Sers Game WON -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 25 7 728 144 21013 2281 818 4 818 748 709 2275 2725
2 LIVIN' ON A SPARE 23 9 704 157 20846 2185 838 4 699 746 729 2174 2651
3 CC STRIKERS 21 11 649 206 21203 2040 717 4 643 720 676 2039 2675
4 THE "SCRATCH" SLAMMERS 20½ 11½ 794 75 20912 2703 942 1 689 719 837 2245 2455
5 BOWL MOVEMENT 19 13 746 158 20839 2290 780 2 758 756 606 2120 2612
6 MIDDLE FINGERS 19 13 567 280 20511 1779 647 3 598 647 534 1779 2628
7 SPLIT HIT THE FAN 19 13 618 234 20277 2033 739 3 647 642 542 1831 2539
8 We've Been Framed 17 15 642 212 20855 2029 757 0 635 661 644 1940 2573
9 Ahhhh SPLIT 16 16 654 202 20767 2058 727 3 673 676 633 1982 2582

10 BOWL DOGS 16 16 797 72 20370 2568 894 1 749 756 713 2218 2410
11 "B" SQUAD 15 17 695 165 20713 2141 810 0 674 672 676 2022 2514
12 THREE HOLES and a DREAM 15 17 660 196 20291 2071 746 3 555 702 671 1928 2510
13 WHO GIVES A SPLI 14 18 613 237 20612 1950 682 2 616 676 658 1950 2679
14 UP in HER GUTTER 14 18 537 306 17900 1767 647 3 602 647 518 1767 2517
15 HERE FOR THE BEER 11 21 581 267 20518 1863 672 1 542 559 587 1688 2483
16 LITTY SPLITTY 10 22 628 225 15721 2058 754 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 GUTTER GANG 7½ 24½ 498 341 20189 1545 558 1 499 497 447 1443 2460
18 EMPIRE STRIKES BACK 6 26 580 268 20642 1937 685 1 572 495 607 1674 2469

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 LIVIN' ON A SPARE 858 905 888 2651 4 <---> We've Been Framed 846 872 855 2573 0

9-10 Ahhhh SPLIT 873 876 833 2582 3 <---> EMPIRE STRIKES BAC 837 760 872 2469 1
11-12 MIDDLE FINGERS 881 930 817 2628 3 <---> THE "SCRATCH" SLA 759 789 907 2455 1
13-14 LITTY SPLITTY 0 0 0 0 0 <---> CC STRIKERS 855 932 888 2675 4
15-16 GUTTER GANG 838 836 786 2460 1 <---> SPLIT HIT THE FAN 883 878 778 2539 3
17-18 UP in HER GUTTER 852 897 768 2517 3 <---> BOWL DOGS 813 820 777 2410 1
19-20 WHO GIVES A SPLI 859 919 901 2679 2 <---> BOWL MOVEMENT 922 920 770 2612 2
21-22 "B" SQUAD 838 836 840 2514 0 <---> THAT'S HOW WE ROL 968 898 859 2725 4
23-24 HERE FOR THE BEER 807 824 852 2483 1 <---> THREE HOLES and a 749 896 865 2510 3
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Important Messages

WELCOME EVERYONE!!!
THE STANDINGS YOU SEE REPRESENT THE WINS AND LOSSES AND LOTTO WINS
THIS WEEK. WAS A GREAT NIGHT NOW WE HAVE THE 50 / 50 AND THE ELIMINATOR
OPTIONS AS WELL!! A REMINDER YOU ARE ALLOWED TO PRE-BOWL JUST GIVE A
CALL AND RESERVE THE LANES SO YOUR TEAM GETS YOUR SCORES FOR THE WEEK
YOU'LL BE MISSING!!
THANK YOU AND GOOD ROLLING!!!

Individual High Averages
Men 230.46 BENJY DUVICK 220.42 WILL BLOCK 216.96 CHAD LAFFEY
Women 199.62 MELISSA WUCHERPFENNIG 171.50 DANIELLE POOLE 171.25 GINA SWITALA

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk09  06/30   2-  8  10-  3  12-  5  13-  1  15-  4  18-  6  14-  7  16-  9  11- 17
Wk10  07/07  12-  3   8-  5  10-  2  18-  4  13-  6  15-  1  17-  9  14- 11   7- 16

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

818 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 2275 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 968 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 2725 THAT'S HOW WE R
756 BOWL DOGS 2218 BOWL DOGS 930 MIDDLE FINGERS 2679 WHO GIVES A SPLI
746 LIVIN' ON A SPARE 2174 LIVIN' ON A SPARE 919 WHO GIVES A SPLI 2651 LIVIN' ON A SPARE

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 NICK NORDSTROM 761 CHAD LAFFEY 295 NICK NORDSTROM 785 CHAD LAFFEY

268 VES CHANN 689 NICK NORDSTROM 290 VES CHANN 752 VES CHANN
268 CHAD LAFFEY 686 VES CHANN 289 CHRIS WILSON 737 NICK NORDSTROM
268 BENJY DUVICK

Women 266 GINA SWITALA 676 GINA SWITALA 317 GINA SWITALA 829 GINA SWITALA
199 BETTY FINGER 567 MELISSA WUCHERPFEN 258 BETTY FINGER 676 KRISTI BROGAN
193 MELISSA WUCHERPFEN 499 BECKY ANDERSON 256 RAELINH NELSON 673 BECKY ANDERSON

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

942 THE "SCRATCH" SLAMME 2568 BOWL DOGS 1009 LIVIN' ON A SPARE 2798 CC STRIKERS
818 THAT'S HOW WE ROLL 2290 BOWL MOVEMENT 978 "B" SQUAD 2795 EMPIRE STRIKES B
757 We've Been Framed 2071 THREE HOLES and a DREA 972 HERE FOR THE BEER 2729 SPLIT HIT THE FA

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 BENJY DUVICK 773 WILL BLOCK 316 JASON BONK 804 JASON JENKINS

286 AL LOTH 761 CHAD LAFFEY 298 CHRIS WILSON 801 RICK TAYLOR
279 NICK NORDSTROM 741 ERIC TAPANI 290 VES CHANN 753 DAVID PLAGGE

Women 266 GINA SWITALA 653 MELISSA WUCHERPFEN 292 JULIE DUEFFERT 807 ANN LUND
224 DANIELLE POOLE 584 BECKY ANDERSON 281 KRISTEN WINSLOW 732 MICHELLE STEHR
199 BETTY FINGER 524 BECKY WAHL 270 BRENDA NELSON 717 JOANN RHODES

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - BOWL MOVEMENT
ANDREA LOTH 119 90 2867 24 145 391 244 678 139 115 137 391 667
MELISSA LASSERUD 147 65 3102 21 182 487 252 697 180 168 122 470 668
BRIAN LOTH 264 0 793 3 279 793 279 793 0 0
CHRIS LOTH 216 3 2603 12 256 681 256 693 a206 a206 a206 618 627
AL LOTH 216 3 5195 24 286 768 286 768 233 267 141 641 650
2 - CC STRIKERS
MICHELLE STEHR 142 70 3427 24 184 510 258 732 130 158 160 448 661
ANN LUND 137 74 2467 18 180 510 279 807 143 150 105 398 620
ANDERS LUND 154 59 2776 18 200 498 263 687 a144 a144 a144 432 609
CHAD LAFFEY 216 3 5207 24 268 761 285 785 226 268 267 761 785
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
3 - BOWL DOGS
MICHAEL FISH 193 24 4638 24 255 639 272 720 194 202 160 556 625
GEORGE FISH 209 9 5031 24 259 718 265 739 192 190 195 577 598
JASON FISH 197 20 4140 21 278 678 280 678 188 203 111 502 550
TIM SCHARBER 198 19 4170 21 247 634 265 658 175 161 247 583 637
TAYLOR FISH 187 29 561 3 211 561 240 648 0 0
CHARLIE FISH 202 16 606 3 223 606 239 654 0 0

4 - "B" SQUAD
KEVIN BARTH 173 42 4153 24 214 551 259 686 165 179 188 532 661
WILL BLOCK 220 0 5290 24 269 773 273 785 225 213 204 642 642
JOSH BUFFIE 184 32 3324 18 225 604 255 709 a174 a174 a174 522 618
JANELL BARTH 118 91 1779 15 176 398 264 656 110 106 110 326 593
JESSIE BLOCK 86 120 1034 12 111 290 240 677 0 0
5 - UP in HER GUTTER
ELLIOT JOHNSON 159 54 3839 24 206 563 279 748 167 144 126 437 593
NICK MOXLEY 153 60 922 6 174 461 234 641 142 174 145 461 641
ETHAN WINTER 117 92 704 6 137 358 227 628 0 0
ALEX RUNESTRAND 108 100 2286 21 154 362 254 674 118 116 87 321 618
DAVID WYLIE 177 38 3732 21 221 575 266 710 175 213 160 548 665
6 - THAT'S HOW WE ROLL
GINA SWITALA 171 44 4110 24 266 676 317 829 266 236 174 676 829
RON SWITALA 208 10 4997 24 257 709 280 736 177 224 192 593 620
BENJY DUVICK 230 0 5531 24 300 765 300 765 268 164 213 645 645
JOANN RHODES 119 90 2874 24 168 438 261 717 107 124 130 361 631

7 - We've Been Framed
SAM HAYO 146 66 3525 24 204 500 273 707 111 134 169 414 606
TIM WEGSCHEID 179 36 4315 24 221 597 259 711 182 221 194 597 711
DARRIL WEGSCHEID 166 48 3492 21 204 543 258 699 182 169 168 519 666
PETER ZAGRZEBSKI 151 62 3643 24 220 518 280 698 160 137 113 410 590
8 - WHO GIVES A SPLI
KRIS CECERE 118 91 2834 24 160 381 253 660 104 117 160 381 660
BECKY WAHL 158 55 3794 24 190 524 245 673 167 162 138 467 632
JULIE DUEFFERT 138 73 2914 21 213 514 292 751 131 129 156 416 635
VES CHANN 199 18 4788 24 268 686 290 752 214 268 204 686 752

9 - Ahhhh SPLIT
CHAD COLE 191 26 4027 21 248 621 272 709 163 217 177 557 632
JOSH KUTZLER 159 54 1918 12 211 524 252 647 137 147 131 415 556
DYLAN MONTGOMERY 204 14 4289 21 259 698 286 752 236 193 213 642 690
NICK MUNA 100 108 1805 18 137 368 249 704 137 119 112 368 704
AUSTIN BALL 131 80 2758 21 160 445 242 691 0 0
MATT BUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE HAEFEMEYER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 - HERE FOR THE BEER
KRISTI BROGAN 102 106 2450 24 129 352 242 676 125 129 98 352 676
DANIELLE POOLE 171 44 4116 24 224 581 263 734 127 138 158 423 543
MOLLY MCPHERSON 109 99 1645 15 138 346 238 646 100 108 138 346 646
MELISSA WUCHERPFENNIG 199 18 4192 21 257 653 274 741 190 184 193 567 618
MARY POOLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARINA POPEK 112 97 672 6 125 343 224 640 0 0

11 - EMPIRE STRIKES BACK
DAN WINSLOW 156 57 3759 24 213 540 267 725 149 111 156 416 578
VICKY YOUMANS 107 101 2259 21 151 357 250 663 94 102 102 298 598
KRISTEN WINSLOW 157 56 3775 24 223 567 281 771 183 135 164 482 653
MIKE YOUMANS 160 54 3361 21 191 494 246 659 146 147 185 478 640
12 - THREE HOLES and a DREAM
BRENDA NELSON 125 85 3012 24 188 427 270 673 106 155 117 378 633
BIGGIE JACKSON 165 49 3806 23 218 521 267 668 144 183 158 485 629
MARZ HAMILTON 161 53 3395 21 235 547 289 680 135 176 170 481 640
JARED LIMBECK 209 9 5018 24 247 683 256 710 170 188 226 584 608

13 - LIVIN' ON A SPARE
BECKY ANDERSON 157 56 3774 24 210 584 273 773 165 183 151 499 673
ADI SALAGRAM 181 35 3812 21 235 584 279 716 205 184 191 580 688
RICK TAYLOR 184 32 4434 24 248 666 293 801 172 210 194 576 675
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
14 - LITTY SPLITTY
CLARE LENNARTSON 111 98 1998 18 160 371 256 659 a101 a101 a101 303 597
DIMITRI KATRAVAS 174 41 3148 18 236 619 248 657 a164 a164 a164 492 615
BRENT GENTZ 164 50 2303 14 234 520 289 724 a154 a154 a154 462 612
A J LENNARTSON 179 36 2690 15 234 647 258 719 a169 a169 a169 507 615

15 - MIDDLE FINGERS
BETTY FINGER 155 58 3274 21 199 520 258 709 149 199 146 494 671
TIM COULSON 141 71 1697 12 158 441 223 636 141 145 136 422 635
TYLER FRAWLEY 144 68 3457 24 177 470 251 680 177 157 136 470 680
PHIL FRAWLEY 127 83 3065 24 162 410 251 668 131 146 116 393 642
RICK FINGER 141 71 1269 9 165 445 229 646 0 0

16 - SPLIT HIT THE FAN
RAELINH NELSON 103 105 2477 24 151 343 256 664 80 151 73 304 619
CHRIS NELSON 175 40 4202 24 243 612 280 717 154 144 125 423 531
CYNDEE NORDSTROM 133 78 3207 24 168 443 248 669 134 121 160 415 652
NICK NORDSTROM 207 11 3728 18 279 689 295 738 279 226 184 689 737
17 - GUTTER GANG
DUSTIN SIMON 149 63 3134 21 200 539 269 737 155 150 140 445 634
ADDISON SIMON 109 99 2633 24 146 387 228 637 100 116 93 309 606
TANNER STOCKER 122 88 2577 21 174 445 265 718 136 109 109 354 615
LUKE KOTHE 118 91 2494 21 164 413 260 701 108 122 105 335 605

18 - THE "SCRATCH" SLAMMERS
JUAN PABLO CASTRO 186 30 2803 15 230 628 267 739 181 170 182 533 614
ERIC TAPANI 204 14 4900 24 268 741 286 795 134 166 192 492 519
DAVID PLAGGE 205 13 3290 16 254 672 281 753 179 a197 a197 573 606
CHRIS WILSON 199 18 2985 15 268 702 298 792 195 186 266 647 716
JASON JENKINS 203 15 3059 15 256 732 280 804 0 0
BOB STARK 177 38 1596 9 198 551 236 650 0 0
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